Video | NDC-455 FlexiDome IP Cameras
FlexiDome IP cameras are progressive scan CCD color
cameras in a compact, high-impact rated, vandal-resistant
housing.
They can Quad-stream video simultaneously — two H.264
streams, an I-frame recording stream and an M-JPEG
stream. Features such as multicasting, internet streaming
and iSCSI recording are fully supported. FlexiDome IP

6 | NDC-455 FlexiDome IP Cameras
Ordering Information
NDC-455V03-11P FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifocal lens, PAL,
50 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, microSD slot
NDC-455V03-11P
NDC-455V03-21P FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifocal lens, NTSC,
60 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, microSD slot
NDC-455V03-21P
NDC-455V03-12P FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifocal lens, PAL,
50 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, microSD slot, IVA
ready
NDC-455V03-12P
NDC-455V03-22P FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifocal lens, NTSC,
60 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, microSD slot, IVA
ready
NDC-455V03-22P
NDC-455V09-11P FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal lens, PAL,
50 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, microSD slot
NDC-455V09-11P
NDC-455V09-21P FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal lens, NTSC,
60 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, microSD slot
NDC-455V09-21P
NDC-455V09-12P FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal lens, PAL,
50 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, microSD slot, IVA
ready
NDC-455V09-12P
NDC-455V09-22P FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal lens, NTSC,
60 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, microSD slot, IVA
ready
NDC-455V09-22P
NDC-455V03-11PS FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifocal lens, PAL,
50 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, microSD slot
NDC-455V03-11PS
NDC-455V03-21PS FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifocal lens, NTSC,
60 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, microSD slot
NDC-455V03-21PS
Ordering Information
NDC-455V03-12PS FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifocal lens, PAL,
50 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, microSD slot,
IVA ready
NDC-455V03-12PS
NDC-455V03-22PS FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifocal lens, NTSC,
60 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, microSD slot,
IVA ready
NDC-455V03-22PS
NDC-455V09-11PS FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal lens, PAL,
50 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, microSD slot
NDC-455V09-11PS
NDC-455V09-21PS FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal lens, NTSC,
60 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, microSD slot
NDC-455V09-21PS
NDC-455V09-12PS FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal lens, PAL,
50 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, microSD slot,
IVA ready
NDC-455V09-12PS
NDC-455V09-22PS FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal lens, NTSC,
60 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, microSD slot,
IVA ready
NDC-455V09-22PS
NDC-455V09-22IPS FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal lens, NTSC,
60 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, microSD slot,
IVA enabled
NDC-455V09-22IPS
NDC-455V09-12IPS FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal lens, PAL,
50 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, microSD slot,
IVA enabled
NDC-455V09-12IPS
NDC-455V03-22IPS FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifocal lens, NTSC,
60 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, microSD slot,
IVA enabled
NDC-455V03-22IPS
NDC-455 FlexiDome IP Cameras | 7
Ordering Information
NDC-455V03-12IPS FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifocal lens, PAL,
50 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, microSD slot,
IVA enabled
NDC-455V03-12IPS
NDC-455V09-22IP FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal lens, NTSC,
60 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, microSD slot, IVA
enabled
NDC-455V09-22IP
NDC-455V09-12IP FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal lens, PAL,
50 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, microSD slot, IVA
enabled
NDC-455V09-12IP
NDC-455V03-22IP FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifocal lens, NTSC,
60 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, microSD slot, IVA
enabled
NDC-455V03-22IP
NDC-455V03-12IP FlexiDome Color IP
Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan,
H.264, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifocal lens, PAL,
50 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, microSD slot, IVA
enabled
NDC-455V03-12IP
Accessories
VDA‑455SMB
Surface mount box, high impact for
VDC-455, VDM-455, VDC-485, VDN-498,
NDC-455 and NDN-498
VDA-455SMB
VDA-WMT-DOME Wall Pendant Mount
Bracket
Wall pendant mount bracket for FlexiDome